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Major Core 
Course

CMEP508 PG
Epidemiology of 
Common Diseases

2 2 0 4 4 25 25 50 100 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Major Core 
Course

CMEP509 PG

Health  Care 
Planning and 
Management 
(including Health 
Economics and 
Budgeting)

2 1 2 5 4 25 25 50 100 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Major Core 
Course

CMEP510 PG

Risk assessment and 
risk management 
(including Public 
Health Surveillance 
and Monitoring) 

2 1 2 5 4 25 25 50 100 200 ✓ ✓ ✓

Major Core 
Course

CMEP003 PG

Case studies , 
epidemiological 
exercises , or 
surveillance/monitori
ng/evaluation report 
writing 

1 1 4 6 4 25 25 50 100 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Major Core 
Course

CMEP004 PG Mini project 0 0 8 8 4 - - 100 100 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

To be 
opted 

from the 
List
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Course 
Category

Course 
Code

Course 
Category

Sustainable Development Goals

Hours/Periods/Credits

Goal 3, Good Health and Well-being, Goal 5: 
Gender equality , Goal 11: Sustainable cities and 
communities

 Goal 3: Good Health and Well-being, Goal 5: 
Gender equality , Goal 8: Decent work and 
economic growth

Goal 3, Good Health and Well-being

Subject Name

Teaching
SESSIONAL ESE

Total

Course Attributes

Goal 3, Good Health and Well-being



Electives

CMEC001 PG
Environmental and 
Occupational 
Epidemiology

2 1 2 5 4 25 25 50 100 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Electives
CMEC002 PG

Clinical 
Epidemiology

2 1 2 5 4 25 25 50 100 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Electives

CMEC003 PG
Nutritional 
Epidemiology

2 1 2 5 4 25 25 50 100 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Electives

CMEC004 PG
Geriatric and 
Adolescent Health

2 2 0 4 4 25 25 50 100 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Electives

CMEC005 PG
Maternal and Child 
Health 

2 1 2 5 4 25 25 50 100 200 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Total 9 7 16 32 24 1200

Goal 1: No Poverty, Goal 3: Good Health and 
Well-being, Goal 6: Clean water and sanitation, 
Goal 7: Affordable and clean energy, Goal 9: 
Industry, Innovation, Technology and 
Infrastructure, Goal 11: Sustainable cities and 
communities, Goal 12: Responsible consumption 
and production, Goal 13: Climate action, Goal 
14: Life below water, Goal 15: Life on land, Goal 
17: Partnerships for the goals

Goal 3, Good Health and Well-being

Goal 1: No Poverty, Goal 2: Zero hunger, Goal 
3: Good Health and Well-being, Goal 5: Gender 
equality 

Goal 1: No Poverty, Goal 3: Good Health and 
Well-being, Goal 5: Gender equality, Goal 10: 
Reduced inequality 

 Goal 2: Zero hunger, Goal 3: Good Health and 
Well-being, Goal 4: Quality education, Goal 5: 
Gender equality, Goal 8: Decent work and 
economic growth, Goal 16: Peace, justice and 
strong institutions 


